
Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

Section : A Winning Team Members : 

Rodger Brooks
Max Joiner
David Homewood
Karyn Homewood
John McMaster

Lancefield 40

Oakleigh A 28

MISC 24

Frankston A 24

Warrnambool 20

Frankston B 16

Oakleigh B 8
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Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

Team Handicap Scores
Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

Lancefield 902.8931 902.9286 902.8784 902.8039 900.3653 900.7829 900.0353 900.0481 899.8657 901.5743 9014.1760

Frankston B 902.3374 902.5882 902.3518 901.9733 900.3893 900.5468 900.7708 901.0339 901.2985 900.6300 9013.9200

Frankston A 902.8772 902.8743 902.8212 902.7522 900.5088 899.3947 900.7463 899.8136 900.3193 901.6699 9013.7770

MISC 902.8661 902.8611 902.7839 902.4333 901.6065 900.7392 899.5571 900.5852 899.1529 900.7542 9013.3390

Oakleigh A 902.7557 902.7553 902.6403 902.4338 900.9093 900.4259 900.5774 899.7287 900.3943 900.5935 9013.2140

Oakleigh B 902.5156 902.5835 902.3127 901.8200 901.1084 900.4599 900.1323 900.4768 900.3576 900.4696 9012.2360

Warrnambool 902.8246 902.8068 902.7821 902.5720 900.2521 900.3502 899.7998 900.3748 899.6056 900.5369 9011.9050
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Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

Top 10
Rank Name Club Score

1 Joiner, Max Lancefield SBRC 2787.900
2 Brooks, Rodger Lancefield SBRC 2777.600
3 Bron, Ronald Frankston Pen TRC 2768.500
4 Bourke, Richard Warrnambool SBRC 2736.700
5 Lieng, Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 2736.400
6 McCready, Valerie M.I.S.C. 2729.400
7 Karamoshos, Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 2726.600
8 McCashney, Peter Frankston Pen TRC 2692.900
9 Preston, Chris Warrnambool SBRC 2688.300

10 Clark, Brett Frankston Pen TRC 2656.400

A Grade
Rank Name Club Score

1 Joiner, Max Lancefield SBRC 2787.900
2 Brooks, Rodger Lancefield SBRC 2777.600
3 Bron, Ronald Frankston Pen TRC 2768.500

B Grade
Rank Name Club Score

1 Bourke, Richard Warrnambool SBRC 2736.700
2 McCashney, Peter Frankston Pen TRC 2692.900
3 Clark, Brett Frankston Pen TRC 2656.400

C Grade
Rank Name Club Score

1 Lonergan, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 2629.600
2 Bourke, Suzane Warrnambool SBRC 2627.200
3 Smith, Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club 2549.200

D Grade
Rank Name Club Score

1 Sloan, Michael Frankston Pen TRC 2571.200
2 Salisbury, Stephen Frankston Pen TRC 2477.500
3 Borzatti, Will Frankston Pen TRC 2387.800

Veteran
Rank Name Club Score

1 Joiner, Max Lancefield SBRC 2787.900
2 Brooks, Rodger Lancefield SBRC 2777.600
3 McCready, Valerie M.I.S.C. 2729.400
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Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

 Section : A

 Round : 1

 Frankston B 783.300 4  Bye 0.000 0
 MISC 901.500 0  Lancefield 907.200 4
 Oakleigh A 877.100 4  Oakleigh B 823.600 0
 Frankston A 903.900 4  Warrnambool 892.000 0

 Round : 2

 MISC 900.400 0  Frankston A 903.400 4
 Oakleigh A 876.900 4  Frankston B 838.400 0
 Oakleigh B 838.500 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Lancefield 914.700 4  Warrnambool 888.200 0

 Round : 3

 Oakleigh B 820.800 0  Frankston B 821.500 4
 MISC 895.600 0  Warrnambool 897.200 4
 Oakleigh A 875.400 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Lancefield 911.900 4  Frankston A 904.100 0

 Round : 4

 MISC 883.400 4  Oakleigh A 879.300 0
 Lancefield 914.000 4  Oakleigh B 813.400 0
 Warrnambool 894.600 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Frankston A 910.200 4  Frankston B 822.300 0

 Round : 5

 MISC 906.500 4  Oakleigh B 858.300 0
 Frankston A 894.500 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Warrnambool 895.000 4  Frankston B 818.500 0
 Lancefield 911.000 4  Oakleigh A 873.400 0

 Round : 6

 MISC 908.600 4  Frankston B 835.200 0
 Frankston A 889.200 4  Oakleigh A 880.900 0
 Warrnambool 891.600 4  Oakleigh B 835.600 0
 Lancefield 913.400 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 7

 MISC 894.600 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Lancefield 913.300 4  Frankston B 838.500 0
 Warrnambool 881.300 0  Oakleigh A 886.400 4
 Frankston A 906.800 4  Oakleigh B 827.700 0

 Round : 8

 Bye 0.000 0  Frankston B 852.800 4
 Oakleigh B 840.200 0  Oakleigh A 861.000 4
 Warrnambool 902.900 4  Frankston A 894.400 0
 Lancefield 911.400 4  MISC 905.100 0

 Round : 9

 Warrnambool 886.400 0  Lancefield 908.500 4
 Bye 0.000 0  Oakleigh B 837.500 4
 Frankston A 887.500 0  MISC 889.200 4
 Frankston B 870.400 0  Oakleigh A 878.900 4
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Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

 Round : 10

 Frankston B 860.800 4  Oakleigh B 837.500 0
 Warrnambool 893.900 0  MISC 907.400 4
 Bye 0.000 0  Oakleigh A 862.800 4
 Frankston A 902.100 0  Lancefield 918.200 4
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Results for : 2023 10m Supported Air Pennant Dec

Placing TRV ID Name Team Club Grd Cat. Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total with Cutout

1st 30777 Joiner, Max Lancefield Lancefield SBRC A V 308.700 309.100 310.900 311.800 307.400 309.500 309.800 310.400 308.200 309.500 3095.300 2787.900
2nd 30652 Brooks, Rodger Lancefield Lancefield SBRC A V 305.800 310.400 309.500 306.000 307.400 309.100 307.200 308.500 309.700 309.800 3083.400 2777.600
3rd 34597 Bron, Ronald Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC A S 308.600 303.500 305.400 312.300 308.500 303.000 307.300 304.300 307.600 311.000 3071.500 2768.500
4th 30625 Bourke, Richard Warrnambool Warrnambool SBRC B S 302.600 305.000 306.300 306.700 304.000 303.200 298.300 303.400 300.100 305.400 3035.000 2736.700
5th 33873 Lieng, Henry Oakleigh A Oakleigh Rifle Club A S 301.600 303.000 301.200 299.100 304.400 301.700 301.400 305.200 305.700 312.200 3035.500 2736.400
6th 30640 McCready, Valerie MISC M.I.S.C. A V 305.500 304.700 301.100 301.700 302.300 302.800 295.100 304.700 299.900 306.700 3024.500 2729.400
7th 33091 Karamoshos, Chris MISC Hamilton SB & ARC A S 302.700 304.000 302.900 299.100 306.700 305.300 302.400 303.400 299.800 299.400 3025.700 2726.600
8th 33394 McCashney, Peter Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC B V 298.400 301.700 297.900 301.600 291.900 297.800 303.500 304.200 288.100 295.900 2981.000 2692.900
9th 31055 Preston, Chris Warrnambool Warrnambool SBRC A V 296.000 290.800 296.900 293.900 297.300 302.200 301.200 300.100 300.300 300.400 2979.100 2688.300

10th 34502 Clark, Brett Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC B V 296.900 298.200 300.800 296.300 294.100 288.400 296.000 285.900 290.500 295.200 2942.300 2656.400
11th 31117 Homewood, Karyn Lancefield Lancefield SBRC B S 292.700 295.200 291.500 296.200 296.200 294.800 296.300 292.500 290.600 298.900 2944.900 2654.300
12th 30103 Lonergan, Michael Oakleigh A Oakleigh Rifle Club C V 292.500 287.100 291.400 301.800 275.300 292.100 298.600 283.600 289.500 293.000 2904.900 2629.600
13th 31307 Bourke, Suzane Warrnambool Warrnambool SBRC C S 293.400 292.400 294.000 294.000 293.700 286.200 281.800 299.400 286.000 288.100 2909.000 2627.200
14th 34042 Thornely, Barbara MISC M.I.S.C. B V 293.300 291.700 291.600 281.300 290.500 288.200 284.600 293.200 289.500 287.300 2891.200 2609.900
15th 34734 Sloan, Michael Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC D S 253.700 278.400 277.800 282.500 272.500 287.700 291.700 294.700 293.900 292.000 2824.900 2571.200
16th 34723 Imbrasas, Rolandas Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC B S 276.300 275.900 284.900 282.200 292.800 287.300 281.900 284.900 289.400 291.100 2846.700 2570.800
17th 34129 Smith, Robyn Oakleigh B Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 282.300 284.100 289.800 284.000 294.100 275.700 272.800 282.600 278.900 277.700 2822.000 2549.200
18th 30108 Hare, Dennis Oakleigh A Oakleigh Rifle Club C V 272.800 274.700 280.200 278.400 280.200 287.100 286.400 272.200 283.700 257.600 2773.300 2515.700
19th 34742 Bethuraj, VeeraputhiranOakleigh B Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 272.300 279.900 270.600 267.900 285.300 278.000 281.500 277.500 276.500 292.000 2781.500 2513.600
20th 33073 Dick, John Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC C V 281.400 291.700 265.900 290.900 282.600 259.500 268.400 282.400 272.500 270.900 2766.200 2506.700
21st 34192 Preston, Janey Warrnambool Warrnambool SBRC C V 278.200 282.000 275.700 270.900 274.900 285.700 281.600 270.200 269.500 280.500 2769.200 2499.700

22nd 32981 Foster, Sharon Warrnambool Wangaratta SBRC C S 273.700 260.900 266.100 245.300 283.000 287.700 278.900 286.700 282.400 276.800 2741.500 2496.200
23rd 34664 Salisbury, Stephen Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC D S 239.400 280.000 274.500 274.500 261.300 262.200 275.100 282.900 282.900 284.100 2716.900 2477.500
24th 34789 Hagedorn, Michael Oakleigh A Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 283.000 286.800 282.800 263.900 288.800 285.400 266.100 267.000 247.900 235.600 2707.300 2471.700
25th 32786 Macura, Nicholas Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC C S 254.100 280.000 262.200 266.100 277.600 274.000 260.900 271.500 291.100 284.700 2722.200 2468.100
26th 30778 Homewood, David Lancefield Lancefield SBRC C V 267.300 264.700 265.600 286.000 269.400 274.100 276.700 273.000 251.800 283.300 2711.900 2460.100
27th 30686 McKay, Peter Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC C V 275.500 264.200 269.200 273.700 268.400 273.500 262.600 266.300 277.600 288.800 2719.800 2457.200
28th 33114 Cappello, Michael Oakleigh B Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 269.000 271.600 260.400 261.500 278.900 281.900 273.400 250.200 244.700 234.600 2626.200 2391.600
29th 34700 Borzatti, Will Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC D V 227.000 241.400 268.600 236.600 240.800 276.000 284.200 275.200 285.400 279.600 2614.800 2387.800
30th 34775 Prabhakar, Vivek Oakleigh B Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 257.000 274.500 253.300 251.800 254.400 255.700 249.200 280.100 282.100 267.800 2625.900 2376.700
31st 34548 Gatewood, Benjamin MISC M.I.S.C. B S 281.400 286.000 284.500 280.200 293.400 290.800 0.000 295.300 282.600 0.000 2294.200 2294.200

32nd 34743 Ng, Rodney Oakleigh B Oakleigh Rifle Club C S 267.100 255.500 0.000 273.200 265.800 0.000 283.400 277.300 249.200 263.400 2134.900 2134.900
33rd 34747 Sloan, Melanie Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC D S 187.700 230.500 205.600 242.600 235.700 245.400 243.800 240.500 237.800 237.700 2307.300 2119.600
34th 34098 Maccora, Marise MISC M.I.S.C. A V 0.000 0.000 288.300 0.000 297.500 300.500 297.100 297.000 0.000 301.300 1781.700 1781.700
35th 34694 Sztandor, Rafal MISC M.I.S.C. B S 289.300 287.300 280.500 282.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 285.900 0.000 0.000 1425.600 1425.600

Page 6 of 6


